
Taylor Bowls Super Challenge South Australia

2021-22 2021-22

Venue Modbury 6pm Sun 14 November Venue Semaphore 6pm Sun 6 February

Round 1 Semaphore vs Salisbury Round 6 Tranmere vs Salisbury

Tranmere vs Prospect Broadview Hope Valley vs West Lakes

Modbury vs Hope Valley Semaphore vs Prospect Broadview

West Lakes vs Bye Modbury vs Bye

Venue West Lakes 6pm Sun 21 November Venue Tranmere 6pm Sun 20 February

Round 2 Modbury vs Semaphore Round 7 West Lakes vs Semaphore

West Lakes vs Tranmere Tranmere vs Modbury

Salisbury vs Hope Valley Hope Valley vs Prospect Broadview

Prospect Broadview vs Bye Salisbury vs Bye

Venue Hope Valley 6pm Sun 28 November

Round 3 Hope Valley vs Semaphore

Tranmere vs Bye

Prospect Broadview vs Salisbury

Modbury vs West Lakes

Venue Prospect Broadview 6pm Sun 12 December

Round 4 Tranmere vs Semaphore

West Lakes vs Salisbury

Prospect Broadview vs Modbury

Hope Valley vs Bye

Venue Salisbury 6pm Sun 16 January

Round 5 Semaphore vs Bye

Tranmere vs Hope Valley

Salisbury vs Modbury

Prospect Broadview vs West Lakes

System Tournaments © 2013

Grand Final

Sunday 3rd April

TBA

Semi Finals

Sunday 20th March

TBA

Bronze North Bronze North

Elimination Finals

Sunday 27th February

TBA

Quarter Finals

Sunday 6th March

TBA




